Beginn

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

11. Suddeutsche Futsal-Meisterschaft
fur C-Junioren
NOrdlingen, 4. Marz 2017

Gruppe A

TSV 1860 Miuinchen

Gruppe B

SpVgg Greuther Flrth

SV Sandhausen

ViL Nagold

SV 08 Kuppenheim

JFV FC Aar Mittenaar/Burg

Spielpaarung

TSV 1860 Munchen

SpVgg Greuther Firth

SV 08 Kuppenheim

JFV FC Aar Mittenaar/Burg
SV Sandhausen

ViL Nagold

SV Sandhausen

ViL Nagold

TSV 1860 Munchen
SpVgg Greuther Firth
SV 08 Kuppenheim

JFV FC Aar Mittenaar/Burg

Ergebnis

Halbfinale 1

Halbfinale 2

Spiel um Platz 5:
Dritter Gruppe A

- Dritter Gruppe B

Spiel um Platz 3:
Verlierer Halbfinale 1

- Verlierer Halbfinale 2

Endspiel:
Sieger Halbfinale 1

- Sieger Halbfinale 2

anschlielRend Siegerehrung mit allen Mannschaften




